	 SF-3812TL-TS Series – SMD Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE

3.43
(.135)
How to Order
SF - 3812 TL 100 TS
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
	 3812 = EIA 3812 (10030 metric)
Fusing Characteristic
	 TL = Time Lag & Low Power
	 120 sec. max @ 250 % In
Rated Current
	 050 - 500 (0.5 A ~ 5 A)
Structure Type
	 TS = Ceramic Tube
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of
this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Current Rating Thermal Derating Curve
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-60 -40 -20 0 20
25 °C
40 60 80 100 120 140
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
RA
TE
D
CU
RR
EN
T
PE
RC
EN
TA
GE
 (%
)
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
Rated Current Part Marking
0.5 A 500mA TL
0.75 A 750mA TL
1.0 A 1A TL
1.5 A 1.5A TL
2.0 A 2A TL
2.5 A 2.5A TL
3.0 A 3A TL
3.5 A 3.5A TL
4.0 A 4A TL
5.0 A 5A TL
1.5A
TL
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
	 SF-3812TL-TS Series – SMD Fuses
REV. 05/25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.